Municipality
ASTON

ASTON

ASTON

ASTON

ASTON

ASTON

CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER CITY
CHESTER CITY
CHESTER CITY
CLIFTON HEIGHTS
CLIFTON HEIGHTS
COLLINGDALE
COLLINGDALE
COLWYN
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
CONCORD
DARBY BOROUGH
DARBY BOROUGH
EAST LANSDOWNE
EDGMONT
FOLCROFT
FOLCROFT
GLENOLDEN
GLENOLDEN
GLENOLDEN
GLENOLDEN
HAVERTOWN
HAVERTOWN
HAVERTOWN
HAVERTOWN

NO CARDBOARD*
updated 6/20/2022

Delaware County 2022- Residential Drop Off Site
All Grades Paper

Name

ASTON PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

ASTON TECHNICAL SCHOOL

NORTHLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

R A KENNEDY AND SON

ST JOSEPH PARISH - ASTON PA

ST TIMOTHY'S LUTHERAN CHURCH
CHESTER FIRE COMPANY

CHESTER JENSEN

EASTERN GENERATOR

WIDENER PARTNERSHIP CHARTER SCHOOL
DELAWARE COUNTY LINEN

WESTBROOK PARK ELEMENTARY - CLIFTON HTS
CLIFTON HEIGHTS BORO

HARRIS SCHOOL

SAINT JOSEPH PARISH

COLWYN BOROUGH

CONCORD TOWNSHIP- ECO

GARNET VALLEY HIGH ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB
MICHAEL CIVITELLA REMODELING LLC

ST JOHN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ST THOMAS THE APOSTLE

WALNUT STREET ELEMENTARY

BLESSED VIRGIN MARY CHURCH/SCHOOL
ST CYRIL OF ALEXANDRIA SCHOOL

KEENAN AUTO BODY WEST

DELAWARE COUNTY TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
DELCROFT SCHOOL

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH-GLENOLDEN
GLENOLDEN SCHOOL

WALTER M SENKOW ES

GLENOLDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL- BTS
CARDINAL JOHN FOLEY SCHOOL
LYNNEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MANOA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

SACRED HEART CHURCH

Address Line 1

2401 BALDWIN RUN LANE
100 CROZERVILLE ROAD
2801 CONCORD ROAD
245 BRIDGEWATER ROAD
3265 CONCORD ROAD
535 LAMP POST LANE
2354 CONCORD ROAD
345 TILGHMAN STREET
651 EAST 9TH STREET
1450 EDGMONT AVENUE
2626 WEST 4TH STREET
199 WESTBROOK DR

30 S. SPRINGFIELD ROAD
501 SHARON AVENUE
500 WOODLAWN AVE

221 SPRUCE STREET

675 SMITHBRIDGE ROAD
552 SMITHBRIDGE RD
421 SMITHBRIDGE RD
576 CONCORD ROAD
430 VALLEY BROOK RD
224 SOUTH 6TH STREET
1101 MAIN STREET

716 EMERSON AVENUE
4936 WEST CHESTER PIKE

701 HENDERSON BOULEVARD

799 SCHOOL LANE
2 S CHESTER PIKE
150 S MACDADE BLVD
15 E LAMONT AVENUE

120 S MACDADE BOULEVARD

300 E. EAGLE RD

1400 LAWRENCE ROAD
153 NORTH EAGLE ROAD
105 WILSON AVENUE

*please see Reycling Bin Locations for disposal

City Zip

Aston 19014
Aston 19014
Aston 19014
Aston 19014
Aston 19014
Aston 19014
Chester 19013
Chester 19013
Chester 19013
Chester 19013
Chester 19013

Clifton Heights 19018
Clifton Heights 19018

Collingdale 19023
Collingdale 19023
Colwyn 19023
Glen Mills 19342
Glen Mills 19342
Glen Mills 19342
Glen Mills 19342
Glen Mills 19342
Darby 19023
Darby 19023
E. Lansdowne 19050
Edgmont 19028
Folcroft 19032
Folcroft 19032
Glenolden 19036
Glenolden 19036
Glenolden 19037
Glenolden 19076
Havertown 19083
Havertown 19083
Havertown 19083
Havertown 19083

file name: paper recycling sites 2022



Municipality
HAVERTOWN
HAVERTOWN
LANSDOWNE
LOWER CHICHESTER
MARPLE
MARPLE
MARPLE

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
NETHER PROVIDENCE
NORWOOD
NORWOOD
PROSPECT PARK
PROSPECT PARK
PROSPECT PARK
RADNOR
RADNOR
RADNOR
RADNOR

RIDLEY PARK
RIDLEY PARK
RIDLEY PARK

NO CARDBOARD*
updated 6/20/2022

Delaware County 2022- Residential Drop Off Site
All Grades Paper

Name

ST DENIS SCHOOL

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

ST PHILOMENA SCHOOL AND CHURCH
LINWOOD SCHOOL

BETH EL NER TAMID

PAXON HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST PIUS X SCHOOL

MEDIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROSE TREE ELEMENTARY

ROSE TREE MEDIA SD ADM BLDG
WALDEN SCHOOL

EASTER SEALS OF SOUTHEASTERN PA
GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDIAN LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MIDDLETOWN BAPTIST CHURCH
MIDDLETOWN FIRE COMPANY NO1
PENNCREST HIGH SCHOOL

ROCKY RUN YMCA

AMVETS POST 118

DELAWARE COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT
FEA INDUSTRIES location 1 of 2

FEA INDUSTRIES location 2 of 2

ST JOHN CHRYSOSTOM CHURCH
NORWOOD BOROUGH

NORWOOD SCHOOL

INTERBORO HIGH SCHOOL
KINDERGARTEN ACADEMY

PROSPECT PARK SCHOOL
ARCHBISHOP JOHN CARROLL HS
FOUNDATION FOR ISLAMIC EDUCATION
MAIN LINE PRINTING

RADNOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL

RIDLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

ST JAMES REGIONAL CATHOLIC

Address Line 1

300 E EAGLE RD

1141 WEST CHESTER PIKE

41 E BALTIMORE AVENUE

1403 HUDDELL AVENUE

715 PAXON HOLLOW ROAD

815 PAXON HOLLOW ROAD

204 SOUTH LAWERENCE ROAD
FRONT & MONROE STS

1101 FIRST AVENUE

308 N OLIVE STREET

901 NORTH PROVIDENCE ROAD
468 N MIDDLETOWN ROAD

122 SOUTH PENNELL RD

309 S OLD MIDDLETOWN RD

28 SOUTH NEW MIDDLETOWN RD
425 S. NEW MIDDLETOWN ROAD
134 BARREN RD

1299 WEST BALTIMORE PIKE
211 N MORTON AVE

200 YALE AVENUE

200 N MORTON AVENUE

1 N MORTON AVE

617 SOUTH PROVIDENCE ROAD
16 E CLEVELAND ST

558 SENECA AVE

500 16TH AVE

900 WASHINGTON AVE
PENNSYLVANIA AVE AND 9TH ST
211 MATSON FORD ROAD

1860 MONTGOMERY AVENUE
25 WEST AVE

135 SOUTH WAYNE AVENUE
333 CONSTITUTION AVENUE
400 FREE STREET

500 TOME STREET

*please see Reycling Bin Locations for disposal

City
Havertown
Havertown
Lansdowne
Linwood
Broomall
Broomall
Broomall
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Wallingford
Norwood
Norwood
Prospect Park
Prospect Park
Prospect Park
Radnor
Villanova
Wayne
Wayne
Ridley Park
Ridley Park
Ridley Park

Zip

19083
19083
19050
19061
19008
19008
19008
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19063
19070
19070
19070
19070
19086
19074
19074
19076
19076
19076
19087
19085
19087
19087
19078
19081
19078

file name: paper recycling sites 2022



Municipality
RIDLEY TOWNSHIP
RIDLEY TOWNSHIP
RIDLEY TOWNSHIP
SHARON HILL
SHARON HILL
SPRINGFIELD
SWARTHMORE
TINICUM

TINICUM

TRAINER

UPPER CHICHESTER
UPPER CHICHESTER
UPPER CHICHESTER
UPPER CHICHESTER
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER DARBY
UPPER PROVIDENCE
YEADON

YEADON

NO CARDBOARD*
updated 6/20/2022

Delaware County 2022- Residential Drop Off Site
All Grades Paper

Name

HOME DEPOT 4142

TOWN TALK NEWSPAPER

OUR LADY OF PEACE SCHOOL
ACADEMY PARK HIGH SCHOOL

SEKO WORLDWIDE

MCKEE GROUP

NOTRE DAME DE LOURDES SCHOOL
ST MARGARET MARY ALACOQUE
TINICUM SCHOOL

TRAINER BOROUGH

CHICHESTER HIGH SCHOOL INTERACT
CHICHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
SONRISE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ST JOHN FISHER CHURCH

ARONIMINK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARRETTFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY

MSGR BONNER ARCHBISHOP PRENDERGRAST HS
ST BERNADETTE SCHOOL

UPPER DARBY KINDERGARTEN CENTER
PRIMOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST EUGENE PARISH

OUR LADY OF FATIMA CHURCH
SPRINGTON LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MANOR CARE - YEADON

W B EVANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Address Line 1

300 EAST MACDADE BOULEVARD

1914 PARKER AVENUE

200 MILMONT AVENUE

300 CALCON HOOK ROAD
204 ELMWOOD AVE

940 W. SPROUL RD #301
990 FAIRVIEW RD

500 WANAMAKER AVENUE
91 SENECA ST

824 MAIN STREET

3333 CHICHESTER AVENUE
925 MEETINGHOUSE ROAD
1627 CHICHESTER AVENUE
4225 CHICHESTER AVENUE
4611 BOND AVENUE

3830 GARRETT ROAD

2601 BOND AVENUE

403 NORTH LANSDOWNE AVE
1 HARPER AVENUE

3200 STATE ROAD

561 BUNTING LANE

200 SOUTH OAK AVENUE

1 FATIMA DRIVE

1900 N PROVIDENCE RD

14 LINCOLN AVENUE

900 BAILY RD

*please see Reycling Bin Locations for disposal

City
Folsom
Holmes

Milmont Park

Sharon Hill
Sharon Hill
Springfield

Swarthmore

Essington
Essington
Trainer
Boothwyn
Boothwyn
Boothwyn
Boothwyn
Drexel Hill
Drexel Hill
Drexel Hill
Drexel Hill
Drexel Hill
Drexel Hill
Primos
Primos
Secane
Media
Yeadon
Yeadon

Zip

19033
19043
19033
19079
19023
19064
19081
19029
19029
19061
19061
19061
19061
19061
19026
19026
19086
19026
19026
19026
19018
19018
19018
19063
19050
19050

file name: paper recycling sites 2022



